
男子K1競技艇

1st

Name ZN 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

大林翼 青1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 2
中原功太郎 青2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
大家彰悟 青3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
伴丈遼一 青4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
久保雄一 青5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
石金晃介 青6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 2
前原泰介 黄7 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 0
五十嵐彬 青8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2
加藤雅幸 青9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
兼平陽介 青10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 50 0 2 50 0 50 2
熊野翔 青11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 50 0 50 2
小塚典博 青12 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2
佐橋優也 黄13 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
嶋田泰三 青14 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0
吉田裕 青15 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 50 2 2 2
浅子穣 青16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 2 50 2 2 0 2 2
粂信之介 青17 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 0
森川昌太郎 青18 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 50 0 0 0 0 2 2

吉田隼祐 青19 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0

2nd

Name ZN 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

大林翼 青1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
中原功太郎 青2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0
大家彰悟 青3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
伴丈遼一 青4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
久保雄一 青5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
石金晃介 青6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
前原泰介 黄7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
五十嵐彬 青8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0
加藤雅幸 青9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
兼平陽介 青10 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 50 50 2 0 50 0 0 0
熊野翔 青11 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 50 50 2 0 2 2 2 0
小塚典博 青12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
佐橋優也 黄13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
嶋田泰三 青14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
吉田裕 青15 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 50 2 2 50
浅子穣 青16 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0
粂信之介 青17 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 0
森川昌太郎 青18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 50 0

吉田隼祐 青19 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0

女子K1競技艇

1st

Name ZN 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

成定希 青20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

菅原萌 青２１

2nd

Name ZN 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

成定希 青20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

菅原萌 青２１



16 17 18 Pena Time Score Rank

0 0 0 6 109.23 115.23 10
0 0 0 4 106.54 110.54 7
0 2 0 2 87.62 89.62 1
0 2 0 4 115.58 119.58 13
0 0 0 4 97.71 101.71 4
0 0 0 12 108.90 120.90 14
0 0 0 10 90.30 100.30 3
0 0 0 6 107.61 113.61 9
0 0 0 6 95.77 101.77 5
2 2 0 162 171.49 333.49 19
0 0 0 152 155.55 307.55 18
0 2 0 12 101.51 113.51 8
0 0 0 6 93.66 99.66 2
0 0 0 8 96.51 104.51 6
0 0 0 64 142.96 206.96 16
0 0 0 110 128.53 238.53 17
0 0 0 12 106.30 118.30 12
0 0 0 58 134.99 192.99 15

2 0 0 8 110.24 118.24 11

16 17 18 Pena Time Score Rank

0 0 0 0 108.30 108.30 10
0 0 0 6 103.58 109.58 11
0 0 0 0 86.99 86.99 1
0 0 0 2 94.14 96.14 5
0 0 0 4 97.73 101.73 7
0 0 0 4 102.19 106.19 9
0 0 0 4 90.19 94.19 3
0 0 0 50 114.66 164.66 14
0 0 0 2 94.48 96.48 6
0 2 0 156 137.05 293.05 18
0 0 0 114 183.05 297.05 19
0 0 0 0 102.51 102.51 8
0 0 0 0 88.41 88.41 2
0 0 0 2 93.38 95.38 4
0 0 0 106 141.33 247.33 17
0 0 0 8 143.30 151.30 13
0 2 0 16 115.59 131.59 12
0 0 0 54 160.80 214.80 16

0 0 0 54 138.13 192.13 15

16 17 18 Pena Time Score Rank

0 0 0 0 106.15 106.15 1

0 999.99 DNS 2

16 17 18 Pena Time Score Rank

0 0 0 103.69 103.69 1

0 0 DNS 2


